www.maderadeser.com

Mem. EVARISTO SOLORZANO

Tiradas Final Puntos
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PB MESON EL REENCUENTRO

Jugador Pena

Mario Borbolla P. Hnos. Borbolla 132
Antonio Sagredo D. Sobarzo 122
Ricardo Gonzalez M. Sobarzo 133
Victor Cagigas A. Marcos Maza 121
Sergio Castillo L. Quijano 124
Pablo Fernandez V. Comillas 123
Antonio Ruiz S. Covadal 135
Adrian Gémez U. Covadal 124
Hugo Gutiérrez V. Pamanes 121
Diego Ortiz C. La Carmencita 121
German Peiia P. San Felices 120
Javier del Rivero G. Hnos. Borbolla 120
Javier Urlanga Q. Beranga 119
Jaime Garcia A. Laredo 119
Miguel Hernando P. Quijano 119
Alvaro Rubio N. Villa de Cartes 118
Juan C. Herguedas M. San Felices 118
Jesus Alvarez F. C. La Encina 118
Luis Vallines Z. Laredo 118
Pablo Luguera F. Calderon 115
Angel Lavin P. El Pajar 115
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12,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,25
0,25
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